
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402941
DATE : 04.07.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 10.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402988

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600029853 GASKET_TYPE: BODY; MFR: DRESSER INC: MPN:
009291550-826-0000/11:ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND:
MASONEILAN; REGION: ITALY; APPLICATION: COND
ENSATE RECOVERY SYSTEM TANK CONTROL
VALVE; 50MM; CLASS 150; MODEL:87-21614;
DRESSER MASONEILAN ITALIA SRL; SERIAL NO:
247586; FIG:
13;KKS CODE: 40GDC45AA005

        30 EA

2 3600029855 GASKET_TYPE: SEAT RING; MFR: DRESSER INC:
MPN: 009291549-826-0000/15:ADDITIONAL INFO:
BRAND: MASONEILAN; REGION: ITALY;
APPLICATION
:CONDENSATE RECOVERY SYSTEM TANK
CONTROL VALVE; 50MM; CLASS 150;
MODEL:87-21614; DRESSER MASONEILAN ITALIA
SRL; SERIAL NO: 247586;
FIG: 13;KKS CODE: 40GDC45AA005

        30 EA

3 3600029866 PACKING_TYPE: VALVE; MFR: DRESSER INC:
ADDITIONAL INFO: REGION: ITALY;APPLICATION:
AUX BOILER 100% NATURAL GAS CONTROL VALVE;
200MM
; ANSI300LB; MODEL: 88-41335 BS; DRESSER
MASONEILAN; SERIAL

        32 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402941
DATE : 04.07.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 10.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402988

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

NO:28-00528-001-2/28-00528-001-4/28-00528-001-2/28-
00528-001-3; ITEM: 3;
REF: 005675793-913-0000/6; KKS CODE:
50/60EKG80AA051/052

4 3600029870 PACKING_MFR: DRESSER INC: MPN:
005675809-913-0000: ADDITIONAL INFO:REGION:
ITALY; APPLICATION: AUX BOILER DIESEL OIL
RECIRCULATING C
ONTROLVALVE (LOW MIN. FIRING); 2IN; 300LB;
MODEL: 88-21124; DRESSER MASONEILANSRL.;
SERIAL NO: 243096/243097; REF: 6; ITEM: U544- 2/
3; KKS CODE: 50/60EGD90AA051

        37 EA

5 3600029897 PACKING_TYPE: VALVE; MFR: DRESSER INC:
ADDITIONAL INFO: REGION: ITALY;APPLICATION:
AUX BOILER 100% FEED WATER CONTROL VALVE;
8IN; 6
00LB;MODEL: 88-41335; DRESSER MASONEILAN;
SERIAL NO:243110/243111/243112/243113; ITEM:
U544-4; REF: 005675794-913-0000/B006;KKS C OD
E: 50/60LAB81AA051/052

        33 EA

6 3600029903 GASKET_TYPE: BODY; MFR: DRESSER INC: MPN:
400072436-826-0000: ADDITIONALINFO: REGION:
ITALY; APPLICATION: AUX BOILER FEED WATER

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402941
DATE : 04.07.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 10.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402988

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CON
TROL VALVE30%; MODEL: 88-41335; 4/3/4IN; 600LB;
SERIAL NO: 243108/243109; ITEM:U544-7; REF: B010;
KKS CODE: 50/60LAB81AA053

7 3600029906 GASKET_TYPE: SEAT RING/CAGE; MFR: DRESSER
INC: MPN: 400121078-826-0000:ADDITIONAL INFO:
BRAND: MASONEILAN; REGION: ITALY; APPLICATI
ON: AUXBOILER FEED WATER CONTROL VALVE
30%; MODEL: 88-41 335; 4/3/4IN; 600LB;SERIAL NO:
243108/243109; ITEM: U544-7; KKS CODE: 50/ 6
0LAB81AA053

         2 EA

8 3600029909 PACKING_TYPE: VALVE; MFR: DRESSER INC:
ADDITIONAL INFO: REGION: ITALY;APPLICATION:
ATOMIZING STEAM 100% CONTROL VALVE; 1.5IN;
300LB
; MODEL:88-21714; DRESSER MASONEILAN; SERIAL
NO: 243102/243103/243104/243105;ITEM: U544-4;
REF: 011488716-999-0000/6; KKS CODE: 50 /
60HHM80AA05 1/052

         6 EA

9 3600029924 GASKET_TYPE: BODY; SIZE: 8IN; MFR: DRESSER
INC: MPN:400119598-826-0000/10: ADDITIONAL INFO:
BRAND: MASONEILAN; REGION:ITALY; APPLI C
ATION: HIGH FLOW THROTTLING CONTROL VALVE;

        12 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402941
DATE : 04.07.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 10.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402988

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

8IN; ANSI300LB; MODEL: 88-41325; DRESSER
MASONEILAN; SERIAL NO: N-10-258155; FIG:19; K KS
 CODE:
11/12/13/14/21/22/23/24/31/32/33/34EKH10AA155

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR CONTROL VALVES AT M STATION, JABEL ALI

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012402941
DATE : 04.07.2024

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 10.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402988

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


